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Position

Dir Of Public Works & Transp
Business Administrator
Administrative Analyst

Public Works Analyst |
Administer Services Officer Il
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |

Administer Services Officer |

Other Positions Held

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration

Total Wages
$148,741
$72,852
$71,736
$59,177
$56,160
$54,059
$45,984
$24,917



