	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Public Works & Transp		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$148,741
2.	Business Administrator		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$72,852
3.	Administrative Analyst		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$71,736
4.	Public Works Analyst I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$59,177
5.	Administer Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$56,160
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$54,059
7.	Administrative Assistant I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$45,984
8.	Administer Services Officer I		Calaveras County	Public Works Administration	\$24,917